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M. Pull-up Resistor ranges

VDD
(12vdc)

VDD (Volts)
3V
5V
12v
18v
24v

MIN
1K
2K

4.7K
6.8K

9.1K

TYP
6.2K
10K
24K
36K

48K

MAX
47K
82K
160K
300K
400K

Units
Ohm
Ohm
Ohm
Ohm

Ohm
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M. Pull-up Resistor ranges
1we @
VDD (Volts) MIN TYP MAX Units
3V 1K 6.2K 47K Qhm E
5V 2K 10K 82K Chm @
| : T\
12v 47K 24K 160K OChm ~
18V 6.8K 36K 300K Chm
24V 9.1K 48K 400K Chm _—._—_
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